
2016

Yale
religion

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   1 10/30/2015   11:29:47 AM



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

For more recent titles see pp. 12-15; for a full listing, go to yalebooks.com/anchoryalebible

“A landmark achievement.” —Christian Century

t h e  a n c h o r  ya l e 
b i b l e  s e r i e s

The Anchor Yale Bible Series, praised as “the flagship of American biblical scholarship,” 
includes three major components:

t    The Anchor Yale Bible Commentary Series
A book-by-book translation and exegesis of the Hebrew Bible, the New Testament, and the Apocrypha

t    The Anchor Yale Bible Reference Library
A wide-ranging group of volumes by foremost scholars who focus on interdisciplinary topics in the fields 

of archaeology, anthropology, history, languages, literature, philosophy, theology, and others

t    The Anchor Yale Bible Dictionary
A state-of-the-art dictionary with more than 6,000 entries on biblical subjects and topics

NEW TITLES IN THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE SERIES:

The Anchor Yale Bible Reference LibraryThe Anchor Yale Bible Commentaries

The Anchor Yale Bible CommentariesThe Anchor Yale Bible Reference Library

The Anchor Yale Bible Commentaries The Anchor Yale Bible Reference Library

The Anchor Yale Bible Reference LibraryThe Anchor Yale Bible Reference Library

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   2 10/30/2015   11:29:48 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192155
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300173123
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300144888
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300166361
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300211900
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178913
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300158731
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300149753


1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

3

Reformations
The Early Modern World, 1450–1650

CARLOS M. N. EIRE

In this lively, page-turning history of 
Western civilization’s transition from the 
Middle Ages to modernity, the author 
investigates the Protestant and Catholic 
Reformations and reveals how their legacy 
continues to shape our world and define 
who we are today. 

Available in June 2016 

Cloth   2016   928 pp.   155 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11192-7   

Meister Eckhart
Philosopher of Christianity

KURT FLASCH; TRANSLATED BY ANNE SCHINDEL AND 

AARON VANIDES

Renowned philosopher Kurt Flasch offers a 
full-scale reappraisal of the life and legacy 
of medieval German theologian, philoso-
pher, and alleged mystic Meister Eckhart, 
effectively arguing for the need to under-
stand Eckhart’s ideas as a “philosophy of 
Christianity” rather than as a theology or a 
way into mysticism. 

Cloth   2015   344 pp.   

978-0-300-20486-5 

       Eastern Orthodox Christianity
The Essential Texts

BRYN GEFFERT AND THEOFANIS G. STAVROU

Specifically designed for students, the first 
source reader for the English-speaking 
world on the Eastern Orthodox church 
and traditions combines lively introduc-
tions and short narratives translated from 
primary sources to provide a comprehen-
sive, coherent, and fascinating history of 
Eastern Orthodoxy. 

Available in May 2016 

Paper   2016   448 pp.   48 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19678-8  

Russia’s Path Toward 
Enlightenment
Faith, Politics, and Reason, 1500–1801

G. M. HAMBURG

Examining a broad range of writings, 
Hamburg charts the development of a 
distinctly Russian path toward enlighten-
ment before Peter the Great’s opening  
to the West. 

Available in June 2016 

Cloth   2016   864 pp.   

978-0-300-11313-6  

 History of Christianity

New New

Martin Luther
Visionary Reformer

SCOTT H. HENDRIX

A new, definitive biography of Martin Lu-
ther provides a fresh, bold, and insightful 
perspective on the man most responsible 
for the Protestant Reformation of the 
sixteenth century, focusing on Luther’s 
entire life, his personal relationships and 
political motivations, rather than on his 
theology alone. 

Cloth   2015   368 pp.   16pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-16669-9  

Earthly Mission
The Catholic Church and World Development

ROBERT CALDERISI

In this lively investigation of the Catholic 
Church and its controversial social mis-
sion in the developing world, the author 
weighs the Church’s various missteps 
and poor decisions against its positive 
contributions to education, health, and 
social justice. 

Paper available in May 2016 

Paper   2016   288 pp.   

978-0-300-20542-8   

Cloth   2013   288 pp 

978-0-300-17512-7  

John Knox
JANE DAWSON

In this definitive new biography of 
British preacher, prophet, and reformer 
John Knox, Jane Dawson shatters the 
myths, misconceptions, and stereotypes 
surrounding the controversial leader of 
the Protestant Reformation in sixteenth-
century Scotland. 

Paper available in July 2016 

Paper   2016   384 pp.   11 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21970-8   

Cloth   2015   384 pp.   8 pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11473-7  

New in paper

&

& = recommended for course use

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

  $40.00 

$38.00

$29.95

$125.00

 

$35.00

$27.50 

$35.00

$32.50 

$45.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   3 10/30/2015   11:29:49 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300111927
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300111927
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204865
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300196788
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300113136
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300166699
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300166699
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204865
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205428
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205428
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300219708
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300219708
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300111927


Recent & Classic Titles

4 History of Christianity

New in paper Recent & Classic Titles

       Medieval Christianity
A New History

KEVIN MADIGAN

A rich and wide-ranging guide to the 
Christian medieval world, this book 
encompasses new research findings on 
topics such as the role of women, the lives 
of ordinary parishioners, attitudes toward 
Jews and Muslims, “popular” Christianity, 
saints, mystics, pilgrimages, and more. 

Paper   2015   512 pp.   47 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21677-6  

Cloth   2015   512 pp.   47 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-15872-4  

       The Origins of Reasonable Doubt
Theological Roots of the Criminal Trial

JAMES Q. WHITMAN

What exactly does it mean to prove a  
person guilty “beyond a reasonable 
doubt?” In this enlightening book,  
Whitman digs deep into the history of the 
law to discover that “reasonable doubt” 
was a theological, rather than a legal, rule.  

yale law library series in legal history and reference 

Paper   2016   288 pp.   8 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21990-6   

Cloth   2008   288 pp.   8 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11600-7  

The Moral Culture of the Scottish 
Enlightenment
1690–1805

THOMAS AHNERT

Upending decades of Enlightenment 
scholarship, Thomas Ahnert argues that, 
contrary to common belief, the champions 
of the Scottish Enlightenment were more 
reliant on religion, and more skeptical of 
the power of reason alone, in achieving 
“enlightenment.” 

the lewis walpole series in eighteenth-century culture 

and history 

Cloth   2015   224 pp.    

978-0-300-15380-4  

Saints and Sinners
A History of the Popes; Fourth Edition

EAMON DUFFY

This engrossing book encompasses the 
extraordinary history of the papacy, from 
its beginnings to the present day. In this 
new edition, the final chapter has been 
expanded to cover the resignation of 
Benedict XVI and the election of Francis I. 

Paper   2015   500 pp.   16 pp. color illus. 

978-0-300-20612-8  

       The Stripping of the Altars
Traditional Religion in England, 1400–1580, 

Second Edition

EAMON DUFFY

This prize-winning account of the pre-
Reformation church recreates lay people’s 
experience of religion in fifteenth-century 
England. Eamon Duffy shows that late 
medieval Catholicism was neither deca-
dent nor decayed, but was a strong and 
vigorous tradition, and that the Reforma-
tion represented a violent rupture from 
a popular and theologically respectable 
religious system.  
Winner of the Longman-History Today Book of 

the Year Award

Paper   2005   700 pp.   141 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-10828-6  

       Fires of Faith
Catholic England under Mary Tudor

EAMON DUFFY

A controversial reassessment of Mary 
Tudor’s efforts to eradicate Protestantism 
and restore Catholicism in mid-sixteenth-
century England, written by a leading 
authority on the history of Christianity. 

Paper   2010   280 pp.   30 color illus. 

978-0-300-16889-1  

       The Voices of Morebath
Reformation and Rebellion in an English 

Village

EAMON DUFFY

This delightful book offers a rare glimpse 
of life in a remote sixteenth-century Eng-
lish village during the dramatic changes of 
the Reformation. Through vividly detailed 
parish records, we see how a tiny Catholic 
community rebelled, was punished, and 
reluctantly accepted Protestantism under 
the demands of the Elizabethan state. 

Paper   2003   260 pp.   26 b/w + 16 color illus. 

978-0-300-09825-9  

&

&

&

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$27.50

$40.00

$28.00 

$50.00

$65.00

$23.00

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   4 10/30/2015   11:29:50 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216776
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216776
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300219906
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300219906
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300153804
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300153804
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300206128
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=97803001108286
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=97803001108286
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300168891
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300098259
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300098259


5

Recent & Classic Titles

History of Christianity

Recent & Classic Titles Recent & Classic Titles

Evangelical Disenchantment
Nine Portraits of Faith and Doubt

DAVID HEMPTON

 The author recounts the faith journeys 
of George Eliot, Vincent van Gogh, James 
Baldwin, and others to understand better 
their negotiations of faith and evangelical-
ism itself. 

Paper   2013   246 pp.   9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19825-6   

Cloth   2008   256 pp.   9 b/w illus.    

978-0-300-14067-5     

       The Spanish Inquisition
A Historical Revision, Fourth Edition

HENRY KAMEN

In this completely updated edition, Henry 
Kamen dispels persistent myths and offers 
a new and thought-provoking vision of 
the Inquisition’s place in Mediterranean 
culture, its consequences for Jewish 
culture, its impact on Spanish intellectual 
life, and much more. 

Paper   2014   512 pp.   14 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18051-0  

Cunegonde’s Kidnapping
A Story of Religious Conflict in the Age of 

Enlightenment

BENJAMIN J. KAPLAN

The first to tell the dramatic story of a 
Catholic woman who tried to kidnap a 
baby to prevent it from being baptized in 
a Protestant church, this gripping book 
shows how, in the supposedly tolerant 
Age of Enlightenment, such interfaith 
strife was still possible. 

the lewis walpole series in eighteenth-century culture 

and history 

Cloth   2014   312 pp.   30 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18736-6  

       Utopia
Second Edition

THOMAS MORE; TRANSLATED AND INTRODUCED BY 

CLARENCE H. MILLER; WITH A NEW AFTERWORD BY 

JERRY HARP

Preeminent More scholar Clarence H. 
Miller does justice to the full range of 
More’s rhetoric in this masterful transla-
tion. In a new afterword to this edition, 
Jerry Harp contextualizes More’s life and 
Utopia within the wider frames of Euro-
pean humanism and the Renaissance. 

Paper   2014   232 pp.   

978-0-300-18610-9  

The Rise of Thomas Cromwell
Power and Politics in the Reign of Henry VIII, 

1485–1534

MICHAEL EVERETT

This meticulously researched book chal-
lenges what has been understood about 
Cromwell’s early political career and rise 
to power, arguing that he was neither a 
fervent evangelical or Machiavellian politi-
cian, but instead was an exceptionally 
skilled administrator for Henry VIII. 

Cloth   2015   376 pp.   16 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20742-2  

Holy Bones, Holy Dust
How Relics Shaped the History of Medieval 

Europe

CHARLES FREEMAN

This intriguing, beautifully illustrated 
book encompasses 1,000 years of holy 
relics across Europe, deepening our 
understanding of the medieval world by 
revealing how they were used in religion 
and also in business, politics, and warfare. 

Paper   2012   324 pp.   16 pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18430-3  

Calvin
BRUCE GORDON

This brilliant new portrait of Protestant 
reformer John Calvin reveals his human 
complexity, the sources of his convictions, 
and how he inspired and transformed the 
sixteenth-century world. The book cap-
tures a man at once arrogant, charismatic, 
unforgiving, generous, and shrewd.  

Paper   2011   416 pp.   12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17084-9  

       Calvinism
A History

D. G. HART

This brisk single-volume history explores 
Calvinism from its origins in the sixteenth 
century through today, assessing political 
and social dynamics as the church grew 
and evolved. The book also raises im-
portant questions about the relation of 
church and state in our own times. 

Cloth   2013   352 pp.  

978-0-300-14879-4  

&

&

&

& = recommended for course use

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$22.00 

$35.00   

$25.00

$30.00

$8.95

$40.00

$25.00

$27.50

$40.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   5 10/30/2015   11:29:51 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207422
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207422
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300184303
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300184303
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300170849
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300148794
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198256
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198256
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180510
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180510
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300187366
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300187366
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300186109


6 History of Christianity

Recent & Classic Titles Recent & Classic Titles

Forging the Past
Invented Histories in Counter-Reformation 

Spain

KATRINA B. OLDS

In this fascinating study, Katrina B. Olds 
explores the history, the author, and 
the legacy of one of the world’s most 
compelling and consequential frauds: the 
infamous “false chronicles” that radically 
transformed the religious landscape in 
Counter-Reformation Spain. 

Cloth   2015   440 pp.   20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18522-5  

       The Age of Reform, 1250–1550
An Intellectual and Religious History of Late 

Medieval and Reformation Europe

STEVEN OZMENT

In this book, Steven Ozment traces the 
growth and dispersal of dissenting ide-
ologies through three centuries to their 
explosive burgeoning in the 1500s. 

Paper   1981   458 pp.  

978-0-300-02760-0 

The Arch Conjuror of England
John Dee

GLYN PARRY

Based on primary documents, this new 
biography of John Dee, the great magus of 
the Elizabethan world, challenges many of 
our beliefs about his occult, religious, and 
political involvements. 

Paper   2013   352 pp.   14 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19409-8  

The Christian Monitors
The Church of England and the Age of  

Benevolence, 1680–1730

BRENT S. SIROTA

This original and persuasive book exam-
ines the moral and religious revival led by 
the Anglican Church after the Glorious 
Revolution, and shows how that revival 
laid the groundwork for a burgeoning civil 
society in Britain. 

THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY CULTURE 

AND HISTORY 

Cloth   2014   376 pp. 

978-0-300-16710-8  

 

The Huguenots
GEOFFREY TREASURE

This majestic historical account encom-
passes the entire Huguenot experience 
in sixteenth- and seventeenth-century 
France, from hopeful beginnings and ris-
ing political influence to Catholic reprisals 
and the repressive edict that forced hun-
dreds of thousands to flee the country. 

Paper   2014   488 pp.   45 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20866-5   

Francis of Assisi
The Life and Afterlife of a Medieval Saint

ANDRÉ VAUCHEZ; TRANSLATED BY MICHAEL F. 

CUSATO

The most authoritative biography of Fran-
cis of Assisi in more than a generation, 
this book brings the medieval saint to life 
and explores the abundance of writings 
by contemporaries who set down their 
memories of him. 

Paper   2013   416 pp.   2 maps 

978-0-300-19837-9  

       The First Thousand Years
A Global History of Christianity

ROBERT LOUIS WILKEN

Beginning with the life of Jesus, Robert 
Louis Wilken narrates the dramatic spread 
and development of a global Christianity 
over the first thousand years of its history 
and shows how it constituted one of the 
most profound revolutions the world has 
known.  

Paper   2013   416 pp.   28 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19838-6  

       The Conversion of Scandinavia
Vikings, Merchants, and Missionaries in the 

Remaking of Northern Europe

ANDERS WINROTH

Drawing on painstaking analysis and pa-
leographic reconstruction of archeological 
and literary sources, Anders Winroth pres-
ents a radically new interpretation of the 
conversion of Scandinavia from paganism 
to Christianity in the early Middle Ages. 
Winner of the 2013 Gustav Ranis International 

Book Prize

Paper   2014   256 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20553-4  

&

&

&

& = recommended for course use

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$65.00

$32.00

$40.00

$65.00 

$27.50 

$25.00

$22.00

$32.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   6 10/30/2015   11:29:53 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300185225
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300185225
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300027600
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300027600
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=97803000194098
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=97803000167108
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=97803000208665
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=97803000208665
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198379
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198386
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198386
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205534
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205534


7
Ancient Religion & 

Early Christianity

New

The Lost World of Byzantium
JONATHAN HARRIS

A concise, accessible, and action-packed 
history of one of the medieval world’s 
greatest empires by a leading scholar 
who eschews the usual run-through of 
emperors and battles, illuminating the 
very heart of Byzantine civilization and its 
remarkable influence on its neighbors and 
on the modern world. 

Cloth   2015   280 pp.   16 pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17857-9  

The World’s Oldest Church
Bible, Art, and Ritual at Dura-Europos, Syria

MICHAEL PEPPARD

This beautifully illustrated work uses 
art historical, theological, and liturgical 
scholarship to enhance our understanding 
of early Christian initiation. 

SYNKRISIS 

Cloth   2016   344 pp.   9 color + 46 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21399-7  

One True Life
The Stoics and Early Christians as Rival  

Traditions

C. KAVIN ROWE

In a unique, cross-disciplinary merging of 
philosophy and biblical studies, a New Tes-
tament scholar reconceives the relation-
ship between Stoic philosophy and early 
Christianity as a rivalry between strong 
truth-seeking traditions and maintains 
that a commitment to one particular form 
of philosophical life offers the surest path 
to existential truth. 

Available in March 2016 

Cloth   2016   344 pp.   

978-0-300-18012-1  

Mary in Early Christian Faith and 
Devotion
STEPHEN J. SHOEMAKER

For the first time the full story of the 
emergence and development of the Mar-
ian cult in early Christianity comes to light 
in a fascinating work of theological schol-
arship that challenges many conventional 
beliefs surrounding the subject of Mary, 
Mother of God. 

Available in July 2016 

Cloth   2016   320 pp. 

978-0-300-21721-6  

       Sin
A History

GARY A. ANDERSON

In this sensitive, imaginative, and original 
work, Gary Anderson shows how changing 
conceptions of sin and forgiveness lay at 
the very heart of the biblical tradition. 
Winner of the 2010 Christianity Today Book 

Award

Paper   2010   272 pp.  

978-0-300-16809-9  

       Charity
The Place of the Poor in the Biblical Tradition

GARY A. ANDERSON

 The acclaimed author of Sin: A History 
here turns his attention to the essential 
role of charity in the Judeo-Christian tradi-
tion, how it has been clouded in modern 
times, and what the Bible asserts about 
almsgiving and its relation to the good-
ness of God’s creation. 

Paper   2014   232 pp.   

978-0-300-19883-6  

       Cosmos, Chaos and the World  
to Come
The Ancient Roots of Apocalyptic Faith;  

Second Edition

NORMAN COHN

In this engrossing book, Norman Cohn 
takes us back two thousand years to the 
world views of ancient Egypt, Mesopota-
mia, and India, the innovations of Iranian 
and Jewish prophets and sages, and the 
earliest Christian imaginings of heaven on 
earth, and he illuminates a major turning 
point in the history of human conscious-
ness.  

Paper   2001   256 pp.   

978-0-300-09088-8  

Recent & Classic Titles

&

&

&

& = recommended for course use

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$38.00

$50.00

$40.00

$38.00 

       

$22.00

       

$20.00

       

$28.00

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   7 10/30/2015   11:29:54 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178579
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178579
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300213997
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300213997
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180121
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300217216
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300168099
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198836
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198836
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300090888
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300090888
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300217216


8

Recent & Classic Titles

“When You Were Gentiles”
Specters of Ethnicity in Roman Corinth and 

Paul’s Corinthian Correspondence

CAVAN W. CONCANNON

Cavan W. Concannon makes a significant 
contribution to Pauline studies by imagin-
ing the responses of the apostle Paul’s 
first audience to his Corinthian correspon-
dence, focusing on issues of ethnicity, civic 
identity, politics, and empire to present 
a robust portrait of the civic, discursive, 
and lived landscapes of ancient Roman 
Corinth. 

SYNKRISIS 

Cloth   2014   320 pp.   12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19793-8  

Christ Child
Cultural Memories of a Young Jesus

STEPHEN J. DAVIS

In this highly innovative book, Stephen 
Davis adds a crucial dimension to our 
understanding of Christian history by ex-
amining how readers in antiquity and the 
medieval world would have made sense of 
the young Jesus portrayed in the so-called 
Infancy Gospel of Thomas. 

SYNKRISIS 

Cloth   2014   432 pp.   3 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-14945-6  

       A New History of Early 
Christianity
CHARLES FREEMAN

This stimulating history of early Christian-
ity, the first full account for over forty 
years, revisits the extraordinary birth of a 
world religion, and gives a new slant on a 
familiar story.  

Paper   2011   400 pp.   16 pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17083-2  

       Augustine and the Jews
A Christian Defense of Jews and Judaism

PAULA FREDRIKSEN

Fredriksen’s provocative book traces the 
social and intellectual forces that led to 
the development of Christian anti-Juda-
ism and shows how and why Augustine 
challenged this toxic tradition. 

Paper   2010   528 pp.   

978-0-300-16628-6  

       From Jesus to Christ
The Origins of the New Testament Images of 

Christ, Second Edition

PAULA FREDRIKSEN

 How did Jesus of Nazareth become the 
Christ of the Christian tradition? And 
why did the early Christian communities 
develop different theological images of Je-
sus? In this exciting book, Paula Fredriksen 
answers this question by placing the vari-
ous canonical images of Jesus within their 
historical context—the Hellenistic and 
Judaic cultures from which the Christian 
communities grew.  

Paper   2000   288 pp. 

978-0-300-08457-3  

       Pagan Britain
RONALD HUTTON

In this enthralling account of paganism 
in Britain from the Paleolithic Age to the 
arrival of Christianity, the author explores 
new evidence concerning pagan beliefs 
and rituals and the meanings of such 
sacred sites as Stonehenge and Avebury. 

Paper   2015   496 pp.   103 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20546-6  

       The Treasures of Darkness
A History of Mesopotamian Religion

THORKILD JACOBSEN

A recreation of the spiritual life of ancient 
Mesopotamia demonstrating that the 
roots of Western civilization lie in the 
ancient Near East. 

Paper   1978   282 pp.    

978-0-300-02291-9  

Transient Apostle
Paul, Travel, and the Rhetoric of Empire

TIMOTHY LUCKRITZ MARQUIS

In a significant reevaluation of Paul’s 
place in the early Christian story, Timothy 
Luckritz Marquis explores the theme of 
travel in the apostle’s correspondence 
and shows how Paul was a product of the 
material forces of his day. 

SYNKRISIS 

Cloth   2013   216 pp.   

978-0-300-18714-4 

Recent & Classic Titles

Ancient Religion & 
Early Christianity

&

&

&

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$65.00

$45.00

       

$27.50

$20.00

       

$15.95

       

$35.00

       

$32.00

$60.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   8 10/30/2015   11:29:55 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197938
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197938
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300149456
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300170832
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300170832
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300166286
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300084573
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300084573
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205466
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205466
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300022919
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300187144
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300187144


9
Ancient Religion &  

Early Christianity

Voting About God in Early Church 
Councils
RAMSAY MACMULLEN

In this original book, an eminent historian 
explores how early Christian doctrine was 
determined by majority vote in church 
councils during the third to sixth centu-
ries. Ramsey MacMullen brings the reader 
directly into council chambers, where 
rank and file bishops engage in debate, 
then vote to establish a single Christian 
orthodoxy. 

Cloth   2006   192 pp.   6 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11596-3  

       Christianizing the Roman 
Empire
(A. D. 100–400)

RAMSAY MACMULLEN

How did the early Christian church 
manage to win its dominant place in the 
Roman world? In his newest book, an emi-
nent historian of ancient Rome examines 
this question from a secular—rather than 
an ecclesiastical—viewpoint. 

Paper   1986   184 pp.   

978-0-300-03642-8  

       Corruption and the Decline  
of Rome
RAMSAY MACMULLEN

Prominent historian Ramsay MacMul-
len here offers a new perspective on the 
decline and fall of Rome. MacMullen 
argues that a key factor in Rome’s fall was 
the steady loss of focus and control over 
government as its aims were thwarted for 
private gain by high-ranking bureau-
crats and military leaders. Written in an 
informal and lively style, his book—the 
culmination of years of research and 
thoughtful analysis—provides a fascinat-
ing, fresh line of investigation and shows 
convincingly that the decline of Rome was 
a gradual, insidious process rather than a 
climactic event. 

Paper   1990   331 pp.   17 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-04799-8  

       The First Urban Christians
The Social World of the Apostle Paul, Second 

Edition

WAYNE A. MEEKS; WITH A NEW INTRODUCTION BY 

THE AUTHOR

In this classic work, Wayne A. Meeks 
analyzes the earliest extant documents 
of Christianity—the letters of Paul—to 
describe the tensions and the texture of 
life of the first urban Christians.  
Co-winner of the 1986 Annual Award for Excel-

lence given by the American Academy of Religion

Paper   2003   320 pp.  

978-0-300-09861-7  

       Christianity and Classical 
Culture
The Metamorphosis of Natural Theology in 

the Christian Encounter with Hellenism

JAROSLAV PELIKAN

In this erudite and informative book, a 
distinguished scholar provides the first 
coherent account of the lives and writings 
of the Cappadocians, showing how they 
managed to be Greek and Christian at the 
same time. 

GIFFORD LECTURES SERIES 

Paper   1995   384 pp.  

978-0-300-06255-7  

The Mysteries of Artemis of 
Ephesos
Cult, Polis, and Change in the Graeco-Roman 

World

GUY MACLEAN ROGERS

In a groundbreaking reinterpretation of 
ancient polytheism, Guy MacLean Rogers 
rethinks and de-naturalizes Roman imperi-
al history and the transition to Christianity 

SYNKRISIS 

Cloth   2013   528 pp.   2 color + 27 b/w illus. 

+ 11 maps 

978-0-300-17863-0  

Recent & Classic Titles Recent & Classic Titles

&

&

&

&

& = recommended for course use

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$50.00

$28.00

       

$29.00

       

$28.00

       

$29.00

$85.00

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   9 10/30/2015   11:29:56 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300115963
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300115963
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300036428
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300047998
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300047998
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300098617
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300098617
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300062557
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300062557
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178630
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178630


10 Religious Thought

       Life in the Ancient Near East, 
3100–332 B.C.E.
DANIEL C. SNELL

In this sweeping overview of life in the an-
cient Near East, Snell surveys the history 
of the region from the invention of writing 
five thousand years ago to Alexander the 
Great’s conquest in 332 B.C. The book 
provides a detailed picture of the demog-
raphy, social groups, family, women, labor, 
land and animal management, crafts, 
trade, money, and government of the 
countries of ancient Western Asia. 

Paper   1998   296 pp.   16 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-07666-0  

       Christian Beginnings
From Nazareth to Nicaea

GEZA VERMES

In this deeply learned and beauti-
fully written book, Geza Vermes tells the 
enthralling story of how a revolutionary, 
anticonformist Jewish subsect became the 
official state religion of the Roman Empire. 

Paper   2014   288 pp.   

978-0-300-20595-4  

       The Spirit of Early Christian 
Thought
Seeking the Face of God

ROBERT LOUIS WILKEN

In this eloquent introduction to early 
Christian thought, eminent religious 
historian Robert Louis Wilken examines 
the tradition that such figures as St. Au-
gustine, Gregory of Nyssa, and others set 
in place. These early thinkers constructed 
a new intellectual and spiritual world, 
Wilken shows, and they can still be heard 
as living voices in the modern world. 

Paper   2005   398 pp.  

978-0-300-10598-8  

       The Christians as the  
Romans Saw Them
Second Edition

ROBERT LOUIS WILKEN

This book, which includes a new preface 
by the author, offers an engrossing por-
trayal of the early years of the Christian 
movement from the perspective of the 
Romans. 
Paper   2003   238 pp.    

978-0-300-09839-6  

       Questions on Love and Charity
Summa Theologiae, Secunda Secundae,  

Questions 23–46

THOMAS AQUINAS; EDITED, TRANSLATED, AND WITH 

AN INTRODUCTION BY ROBERT MINER; WITH ESSAYS 

BY JEFFREY A. BERNSTEIN, DOMINIC DOYLE, MARK D. 

JORDAN, ROBERT MINER, AND SHERYL OVERMYER

A fresh translation of quaestiones from the 
Summa theologiae of Thomas Aquinas,  
edited by Robert Miner. This volume pro-
vides direct access to the medieval theolo-
gian’s deepest thinking about the supreme 
goal of human life—blessedness—and 
the virtue most intimately related to this 
goal—charity. 

Available in April 2016 

RETHINKING THE WESTERN TRADITION 

Paper   2016   432 pp.  

978-0-300-19541-5  

Longing for Home
Forced Displacement and Postures of Hospitality

M. JAN HOLTON

M. Jan Holton’s essential examination of 
the psychological, social, and theological 
impact of forced displacement and social 
alienation on exiled African populations, 
returning veterans of the Iraq and Af-
ghanistan wars, and homeless U.S. citizens, 
addresses an urgent global concern and 
provides communities of faith with a blue-
print for action. 

Available in June 2016 

Cloth   2016   224 pp.   

978-0-300-20762-0  

Flourishing
Why We Need Religion in a Globalized World

MIROSLAV VOLF

In this perceptive, deeply personal, and 
beautifully written book, a leading theo-
logian sheds light on how religions and 
globalization have interacted over the  
centuries and argues for what their  
relationship ought to be 

Cloth   2016   304 pp.  

978-0-300-18653-6  

New

Ancient Religion & 
Early Christianity

Recent & Classic Titles

&

&

&

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

       

$28.00

       

$22.00

       

$22.00

       

$15.95

       

$25.00

$40.00

$28.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   10 10/30/2015   11:29:57 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300076660
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300076660
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205954
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205954
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300105988
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300098396
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300098396
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300195415
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300207620
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300105988
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300186536
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300186536


11Religious Thought

New in paper Recent & Classic Titles

Life After Faith
The Case for Secular Humanism

PHILIP KITCHER

In this enlightening book the philosopher 
Philip Kitcher assesses the possibilities 
of a genuinely meaningful life without 
religion. He shows convincingly how a 
secular worldview answers the concerns 
all people share, including the problem of 
mortality, living an ethical life, and finding 
fulfillment. 

THE TERRY LECTURES SERIES 

Paper   2015   200 pp.  

978-0-300-21685-1  

Cloth   2014   200 pp.  

978-0-300-20343-1  

Spiritual Defiance
Building a Beloved Community of Resistance

ROBIN MEYERS

What can be done to address the crisis of 
the faithful today? A leading voice of pro-
gressive Christianity urges a return to the 
authentic spirit of resistance that marked 
Jesus’s ministry. 

Paper available in May 2016 

Paper   2016   168 pp.   

978-0-300-21981-4  

Cloth   2015   168 pp.    

978-0-300-20352-3  

       Before Religion
A History of a Modern Concept

BRENT NONGBRI

Spanning two thousand years of history, 
this concise, gripping narrative shows how 
religion was an invention of modernity. 

Paper   2015   288 pp.   

978-0-300-21678-3  

       A Common Faith
JOHN DEWEY

One of America’s greatest philosophers 
outlines a faith that is not confined to 
sect, class, or race.  Dr. Dewey calls for the 
emancipation of the true religious quality 
from the heritage of dogmatism and 
supernaturalism that characterizes his-
torical religions.  He describes a positive, 
practical, and dynamic faith, verified and 
supported by the intellect and evolving 
with the progress of social and scientific 
knowledge.  

THE TERRY LECTURES SERIES 

Paper   1960   96 pp.   

978-0-300-00069-6  

       God and Philosophy
Second Edition

ÉTIENNE GILSON; WITH A NEW FOREWORD BY 

JAROSLAV PELIKAN

In this classic work, the eminent Catholic 
philosopher Étienne Gilson deals with 
one of the most important and perplex-
ing metaphysical problems: the relation 
between our notion of God and demon-
strations of his existence.  

Paper   2002   182 pp.   

978-0-300-09299-8  

       The Experience of God
Being, Consciousness, Bliss

DAVID BENTLEY HART

Are those who ferociously debate the exis-
tence of God even arguing about the same 
thing? What is God? A revered religious 
scholar brings reason to the discussion, 
exploring how the world’s major religions 
define God and demolishing misconcep-
tions that confuse the conversation. 

Paper   2014   376 pp.  

978-0-300-20935-8  

       Atheist Delusions
The Christian Revolution and Its Fashionable 

Enemies

& = recommended for course use

&

&

&

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$18.00 

$25.00

$16.00 

$26.00

       

$25.00

       

$15.00

       

$13.95

       

$17.00

       

DAVID BENTLEY HART

In this provocative book, David Bentley 

Hart dismantles distorted religious “histo-

ries” offered up by Christopher Hitchens, 

Richard Dawkins, and other contemporary 

critics of religion.  
Paper   2010   272 pp.   

978-0-300-16429-9  $18.00

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   11 10/30/2015   11:29:58 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216851
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216851
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300219814
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300219814
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216783
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216783
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300000696
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300000696
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300092998
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209358
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300164299
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300164299


12 Religious Thought

Recent & Classic TitlesRecent & Classic Titles

       An Interpretation of Religion
Human Responses to the Transcendent,  

Second Edition

JOHN HICK

One of the world’s most prominent 
philosophers of religion presents an 
interpretation of religions as culturally 
conditioned responses to a universal 
divine reality. John Hick’s groundbreaking 
work provides not only a foundation for 
religious affirmation but also a framework 
for the developing worldwide interfaith 
dialogue. 

Paper   2005   464 pp.  

978-0-300-10668-8  

       The Christian Imagination
Theology and the Origins of Race

WILLIE JAMES JENNINGS

Why has Christianity, a religion premised 
upon neighborly love, failed in its at-
tempts to heal social divisions? In this 
ambitious and wide-ranging work, Willie 
James Jennings delves deep into the 
late medieval soil in which the modern 
Christian imagination grew, to reveal how 
Christianity’s highly refined process of so-
cialization has inadvertently created and 
maintained segregated societies. 
Winner of the 2011 American Academy of 

Religion’s Award; Winner of the 2015 Louisville 

Grawemeyer Award in Religion

Paper   2011   384 pp.   2 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17136-5  

       The Death and Resurrection of 
the Beloved Son
The Transformation of Child Sacrifice in Juda-

ism and Christianity

JON D. LEVENSON

The near-sacrifice and miraculous restora-
tion of a beloved son is a central but 
largely overlooked theme in both Judaism 
and Christianity, celebrated in biblical 
texts on Isaac, Ishmael, Jacob, Joseph, and 
Jesus. In this highly original book, Jon D. 
Levenson explores how this notion of child 
sacrifice constitutes an overlooked bond 
between the two religions. 

Paper   1995   276 pp.    

978-0-300-06511-4  

       The Essential Reinhold Niebuhr
Selected Essays and Addresses

REINHOLD NIEBUHR; EDITED BY ROBERT MCAFEE 

BROWN

Theologian, ethicist, and political analyst, 
Reinhold Niebuhr was a towering figure 
of twentieth-century religious thought. In 
this important book, the best of Niebuhr’s 
essays have been brought together for the 
first time.  

Paper   1987   264 pp.   

978-0-300-04001-2  

       The Courage to Be
Third Edition

PAUL TILLICH; WITH A NEW INTRODUCTION BY 

HARVEY COX

A classic of twentieth-century religious 
and philosophical thought, Paul Tillich’s 
The Courage to Be describes the dilemma 
of modern man and points a way to the 
conquest of the problem of anxiety. A new 
foreword by Harvey Cox conveys its con-
tinued relevance in the current century. 

THE TERRY LECTURES SERIES 

Paper   2014   240 pp.  

978-0-300-18879-0  

Thomas Aquinas
A Portrait

DENYS TURNER

Leaving few traces of his personal life 
behind, Thomas Aquinas has long stymied 
the efforts of biographers. Undeterred, 
master teacher Denys Turner uncovers re-
vealing details about the elusive saint and 
achieves an illuminating new portrait. 

Paper   2014   312 pp.  

978-0-300-20594-7  

Julian of Norwich, Theologian
DENYS TURNER

This provocative book casts Julian of Nor-
wich in a new light, revealing for the first 
time the subtlety, consistency, and origi-
nality of her theological thought. Julian 
stands among the medieval era’s foremost 
thinkers, the author contends. 

Paper   2013   288 pp.    

978-0-300-19255-1   

Cloth   2011   288 pp. 

978-0-300-16391-9  

& = recommended for course use

&

&

&

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

       

$40.00

       

$27.50

       

$28.00

       

$25.00

       

$15.00

$20.00

$29.00 

$50.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   12 10/30/2015   11:29:59 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300106688
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300171365
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300171365
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300065114
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300065114
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300040012
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188790
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188790
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205947
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205947
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192551
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192551


13
The Anchor Yale Bible 
Commentaries

The Anchor Yale Bible 
 Reference Library

New New

Ruth
A New Translation with Introduction and 

Commentary

JEREMY SCHIPPER

Reflecting the latest research in biblical 
scholarship, Jeremy Schipper’s fresh 
translation of the book of Ruth encour-
ages readers to consider the roles gender, 
status, ethnicity, and sexual desire play 
throughout the text.  

Cloth   2016   240 pp.    

978-0-300-19215-5  

New in paper
      Revelation
A New Translation with Introduction and 

Commentary

CRAIG R. KOESTER

This new translation of and commentary 
on the book of Revelation focuses on its 
deep engagement with social, religious, 
and economic issues, addresses its volatile 
history of interpretation, and sets new 
directions for its continued appreciation. 

Paper   2015   928 pp.   38 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21691-2  

Cloth   2014   928 pp.   38 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-14488-8  

Joshua 1–12
A New Translation with Introduction and 

Commentary

THOMAS B. DOZEMAN

An acknowledged expert on the Hebrew 
Bible offers a fresh translation of the 
biblical book of Joshua while exploring 
the nature, function, and causes of the 
religious violence and “sacred genocide” 
depicted in the text. 

Cloth   2015   656 pp.   4 b/w maps 

978-0-300-14975-3  

Judges 1–12
A New Translation with Introduction and 

Commentary

JACK M. SASSON

A bountiful new translation of the biblical 
book of Judges that features extensive 
commentary on issues of religious, social, 
cultural, and historical significance. 

Cloth   2014   616 pp.   

978-0-300-19033-5  

Recent & Classic Titles

       An Introduction to the New 
Testament
The Abridged Edition

RAYMOND E. BROWN; EDITED AND ABRIDGED BY 

MARION L. SOARDS

A third the length of the original, this 
long-awaited abridgement of Raymond 
Brown’s classic and best-selling mas-
terpiece maintains its essence without 
tampering with the insights, conclusions, 
or centrist interpretation of the scholar 
widely acknowledged in his lifetime as a 
paragon of New Testament studies. 

Available in March 2016 

Paper   2016   320 pp.   3 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17312-3  

Also  Available: 
An Introduction to the New 
Testament
RAYMOND E. BROWN, S.S.

Cloth   1997   928 pp.  

978-0-300-14016-3  

The Responsive Self
Personal Religion in Biblical Literature of the 

Neo-Babylonian and Persian Periods

SUSAN NIDITCH

Author Susan Niditch draws from bibli-
cal literature to explore religion as lived 
during the period from the Babylonian 
conquest through the takeover and rule 
by imperial Persia, arguing that personal 
religion was as relevant to the ancient 
Israelites as it is to believers today. 

Cloth   2015   200 pp.   

978-0-300-16636-1  

& = recommended for course use

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$75.00 

      

$65.00

$125.00

$100.00

$100.00

       

$28.00 

$75.00

$50.00

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   13 10/30/2015   11:29:59 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192155
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216912
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216912
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300149753
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300149753
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300190335
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300190335
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300173123
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300173123
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140163
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300166361
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300166361


14

New Recent & Classic Titles

Where the Gods Are
Spatial Dimensions of Anthropomorphism in 

the Biblical World

MARK S. SMITH

Renowned biblical scholar Mark Smith 
uses a novel approach to show how the 
Bible depicts God in human and animal 
forms. Mediating between the ancients’ 
theories and the work of modern thinkers, 
Smith’s boldly original work uncovers the 
foundational understandings of deities 
and space. 

Available in June 2016 

Cloth   2016   224 pp.  

978-0-300-20922-8  

A Marginal Jew: Rethinking the 
Historical Jesus, Volume V
Probing the Authenticity of the Parables

JOHN P. MEIER

In this eagerly anticipated fifth volume of 
A Marginal Jew, the foremost authority on 
the historical Jesus challenges the long-
standing consensus on the parables in the 
Synoptic Gospels.  

Cloth   2016   464 pp.   2 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21190-0  

Also Available:
Volume IV:  Law and Love

Cloth   2009   752 pp.   2 maps 
978-0-300-14096-5  

Volume III:  Companions and Competitors

Cloth   2001   720 pp.   
978-0-300-14032-3  

Volume II:  Mentor, Message, and Miracles

Cloth   1994   1,134 pp.   
978-0-300-14033-0  

Volume I: The Roots of the Problem and the Person

Cloth   1991   496 pp.    
978-0-300-14018-7  

The Composition of the Pentateuch
Renewing the Documentary Hypothesis

JOEL S. BADEN

Joel S. Baden addresses the question of 
the composition of the Pentateuch and 
provides a fresh and comprehensive argu-
ment for the Documentary Hypothesis. 

Cloth   2012   392 pp. 

978-0-300-15263-0 

The Good and Evil Serpent
How a Universal Symbol Became Christianized

JAMES H. CHARLESWORTH

This pathbreaking book explores in plenti-
ful detail the symbolic meanings of the 
serpent from 40,000 BCE to the present, 
and from diverse regions in the world. In 
doing so it emphasizes the utter creativity 
of the biblical authors’ use of symbols and 
argues that we must, today, reexamine 
our own archetypal conceptions with 
comparable creativity.  

Cloth   2010   744 pp.   102 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-14082-8  

No Ordinary Angel
Celestial Spirits and Christian Claims about 

Jesus

SUSAN R. GARRETT

This original and captivating book offers 
important insights into the development 
of angelology, the origins of Christology, 
and popular western spirituality. In doing 
so, it provokes stimulating theological 
reflection on key existential questions.   

Cloth   2008   352 pp.   

978-0-300-14095-8  

Kinship by Covenant
A Canonical Approach to the Fulfillment of 

God’s Saving Promises

SCOTT W. HAHN

Canonical scriptures were created over 
many centuries by disparate authors 
working in a variety of genres. Even so, 
they are unified by an overarching concern 
for the divine covenants and what they 
mean for God’s people, shows Scott Hahn 
in this deeply researched volume.  

Cloth   2009   608 pp.   

978-0-300-14097-2  

Women’s Divination in Biblical 
Literature
Prophecy, Necromancy, and Other Arts of 

Knowledge

ESTHER J. HAMORI

Biblical scholar Esther J. Hamori brings to 
light the full scope of women’s divina-
tion in ancient Israel as portrayed in the 
Hebrew Bible, from the female prophets 
to the medium of En-dor to the matriarch 
who interprets a birth omen, and more. 

Cloth   2015   288 pp.   

978-0-300-17891-3  

 The Anchor Yale Bible 
 Reference Library

Recent & Classic Titles

& = recommended for course use

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$75.00

$55.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$50.00

$30.00

$55.00

$85.00 

 

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   14 10/30/2015   11:30:00 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209228
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300211900
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140965
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140323
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140330
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140187
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140828
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140828
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140958
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140958
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140972
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140972
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178913
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300152630
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300152630
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178913


15

Recent & Classic Titles Recent & Classic Titles

Among the Gentiles
Greco-Roman Religion and Christianity

LUKE TIMOTHY JOHNSON

An acclaimed scholar presents a 
fundamentally new conception of the 
relationship between Christianity and the 
Paganism of Greece and Rome.  
Winner of the 2011 Grawemeyer Award in Religion

Paper   2010   480 pp.  

978-0-300-16810-5  

The Formation of the Jewish Canon
TIMOTHY H. LIM

A leading Hebrew Bible scholar and 
expert on the Dead Sea Scrolls presents a 
complete account of the formation of the 
Jewish canon. 

Cloth   2013   304 pp.   

978-0-300-16434-3  

       Alexander to Constantine
Archaeology of the Land of the Bible, Volume III

ERIC M. MEYERS AND MARK A. CHANCEY

This lavishly illustrated and comprehen-
sive introduction is destined to become 
the standard book on biblical archaeology 
from Alexander the Great’s conquest to 
Constantine’s reign. 

Paper   2014   400 pp.   17 color + 170 b/w 

illus. , 10 maps 

978-0-300-20583-1  

Cloth   2012   400 pp.   17 color + 170 b/w 

illus.; 10 maps 

978-0-300-14179-5  

Ancient Christian Martyrdom
Diverse Practices, Theologies, and Traditions

CANDIDA R. MOSS

In this innovative study, Candida Moss 
offers a radically new history of martyr-
dom in the first and second centuries that 
challenges traditional understandings of 
the spread of Christianity and rethinks the 
nature of Christian martyrdom itself. 

Cloth   2012   272 pp.  

978-0-300-15465-8  

A Social History of Hebrew
Its Origins Through the Rabbinic Period

WILLIAM M. SCHNIEDEWIND

An ambitious and strikingly original study 
of classical Hebrew, this book combines 
linguistics and social history to view the 
story of the ancient Israelites through the 
lens of their language. 

Cloth   2013   280 pp.  

978-0-300-17668-1  

Revelation and Authority
Sinai in Jewish Scripture and Tradition

BENJAMIN D. SOMMER

Biblical scholar Benjamin Sommer’s  
illuminating study offers a bold and  
thought-provoking view of biblical revelation 
and the authority of God’s law that bolsters 
the theologies of thinkers such as Abraham 
Joshua Heschel and Franz Rosenzweig. 

Cloth   2015   440 pp. 

978-0-300-15873-1  

Language and Literacy in Roman Judaea
A Study of the Bar Kokhba Documents

MICHAEL OWEN WISE

Based on his extensive study of the Bar 
Kokhba texts, a valuable cache of ancient 
Middle Eastern artifacts, Michael Wise offers 
a comprehensive exploration of language 
and literacy in the multi-lingual environment 
that was Roman Palestine in the times of 
Jesus and Hillel. 

Cloth   2015   544 pp.   18 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20453-7  

The Anchor Yale Bible Dictionary
DAVID NOEL FREEDMAN, EDITOR-IN-CHIEF; ASSOCIATE 

EDITORS: GARY A. HERION, DAVID F. GRAF, JOHN DAVID 

PLEINS; MANAGING EDITOR: ASTRID B. BECK

Volume 1: A-C 

Cloth   1992   1,200 pp.   

978-0-300-14001-9  

Volume 2: D-G 

Cloth   1992   1,200 pp.  

978-0-300-14002-6  

Volume 3: H-J 

Cloth   1992   1,200 pp.  

978-0-300-14003-3  

Volume 4: K-N 

Cloth   1992   1,200 pp.  

978-0-300-14004-0  

Volume 5: O-SH 

Cloth   1992   1,200 pp.  

978-0-300-14005-7  

Volume 6: SI-Z 

Cloth   1992   1,200 pp.  

978-0-300-14006-4  

The Anchor Yale Bible 
 Reference Library

For a full listing of titles in the 
Anchor Yale Bible Series, go to 
yalebooks.com/anchoryalebible

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$26.00

$45.00

       

$27.50 

$40.00

$50.00

$35.00

$50.00

$85.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   15 10/30/2015   11:30:01 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300168105
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300164343
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300164343
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205831
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205831
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300154658
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300154658
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300176681
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300158731
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204537
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204537
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140019
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140026
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140033
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140040
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140057
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300140064
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300158731


16 The Bible

Recent & Classic Titles Recent & Classic Titles

The Book of Numbers: A Critique of 
Genesis
CALUM CARMICHAEL

In this work Calum Carmichael shows how 
each law and each narrative in Numbers, 
the least researched book in the Penta-
teuch, responds to problems arising in 
narratives in Genesis. 

Cloth   2012   216 pp.   

978-0-300-17918-7  

Holy Resilience
The Bible’s Traumatic Origins

DAVID M. CARR

A provocative reinterpretation of the 
Bible’s origins by an eminent biblical 
scholar suggests that catastrophic trauma 
gave birth to the holy scriptures of Juda-
ism and Christianity, and examines how 
the Bible’s ability to speak to human 
suffering has enabled it to retain its power 
and relevance for thousands of years. 

Cloth   2014   336 pp.   5 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20456-8  

The Ten Commandments
A Short History of an Ancient Text

MICHAEL COOGAN

In this lively and provocative book, a 
leading biblical scholar investigates the 
history of the Ten Commandments, their 
inconsistencies, their afterlives, and more 
to arrive at surprising conclusions. 

Paper   2015   192 pp.   9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21250-1  

Cloth   2014   192 pp.   9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17871-5  

       Introduction to the Bible
CHRISTINE HAYES

This introduction to the 24 short books 
common to all Jewish and Christian Bibles 
examines the struggles of generations of 
biblical writers to make sense of their own 
and their nation’s experiences over a span 
of many centuries. 

THE OPEN YALE COURSES SERIES 

Paper   2012   448 pp.   10 b/w illus. + 6 maps 

978-0-300-18179-1  

       New Testament History and 
Literature
DALE B. MARTIN

In this engaging introduction to the New 
Testament, a distinguished Yale professor 
presents a historical study of the origins of 
Christianity by analyzing the literature of 
the earliest Christian movements. 

THE OPEN YALE COURSES SERIES 

Paper   2012   464 pp.   12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18085-5  

       How the Bible Became Holy
MICHAEL L. SATLOW

Synthesizing an enormous body of 
scholarly work, Professor Satlow’s 
groundbreaking study offers provocative 
new assertions about how an ancient 
collection of seemingly obscure Israelite 
writings became the founding texts of 
both Judaism and Christianity, considered 
holy by followers of each faith. 

Paper   2015   368 pp.   25 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17192-1  

Cloth   2014   368 pp.   15 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17191-4  

In God’s Shadow
Politics in the Hebrew Bible

MICHAEL WALZER

A highly distinguished political thinker 
offers important insights on the political 
views of the writers of the Bible and in-
vestigates how they illuminate important 
moral issues in our own time. 

Cloth   2012   256 pp.   

978-0-300-18044-2  

What Really Happened in the 
Garden of Eden?
ZIONY ZEVIT

Could our understanding that the Garden 
of Eden story concerns original sin and the 
fall from divine grace be based on a more 
than two-thousand-year-old misconcep-
tion?  In this innovative book, a renowned 
biblical scholar argues exactly that.  

Cloth   2013   400 pp.   22 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17869-2  

&

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$60.00

$32.50

$18.00 

$25.00

      

$25.00

       

$22.00

       

$25.00 

$35.00

$30.00

$30.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   16 10/30/2015   11:30:03 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300179187
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204568
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204568
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212501
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212501
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300181791
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300181791
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180855
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300171921
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180442
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180442
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178692
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300171921


17

Recent & Classic Titles

Religion in America

New

The New Abolition
W. E. B. Du Bois and the Black Social Gospel

GARY DORRIEN

In this groundbreaking work, Gary Dorrien 
describes the early history of the black 
social gospel from its nineteenth-century 
founding to its close association in the 
twentieth century with W. E. B. Du Bois. 
He offers a new perspective on modern 
Christianity and the civil rights era. 

Cloth   2015   672 pp.   12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20560-2  

G.I. Messiahs
Soldiering, War, and American Civil Religion

JONATHAN H. EBEL

Drawing on material from a vast array 
of sources, Ebel highlights how strongly 
religious (and Christian) our notions of 
what it means to be an American soldier 
are and how soldiers often live in tension 
with their roles as civil religious symbols, 
particularly when confronted with the 
complex realities of war. 

Cloth   2015   256 pp.   20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17670-4  

       A Religious History of  
the American People
Second Edition

SYDNEY E. AHLSTROM; WITH A NEW FOREWORD 

AND CONCLUDING CHAPTER BY DAVID D. HALL

This classic work is now issued with a  
new chapter by noted religious historian 
David Hall, who carries the story of  
American religious history forward to  
the present day.  
Winner of the 1973 National Book Award in 

Philosophy and Religion

Paper   2004   1,216 pp.   

978-0-300-10012-9  

       The Puritan Origins of the 
American Self
With a New Preface

SACVAN BERCOVITCH; WITH A NEW PREFACE BY THE 

AUTHOR

Mr. Bercovitch’s subject is the develop-
ment of the concept of American identity; 
his method is comparatism to specify the 
uniqueness of that development; and his 
discussion, centering upon the interaction 
of language, myth, and society, explores 
the Puritan achievement in its broadest 
cultural context. 

Paper   2011   304 pp.   

978-0-300-17241-6  

A Path in the Mighty Waters
Shipboard Life and Atlantic Crossings to the 

New World

STEPHEN R. BERRY

Stephen Berry paints a vivid and revealing 
portrait of shipboard life as experienced 
by eighteenth-century migrants from 
Europe to the New World. 

Cloth   2015   336 pp.   12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20423-0  

Sarah Osborn’s World
The Rise of Evangelical Christianity in Early 

America

CATHERINE A. BREKUS

A charismatic leader among eighteenth-
century American evangelical Christians, 
Sarah Osborn recorded the details of her 
life and spiritual quest for more than 
thirty years. Her eloquent writings open a 
new window on the roots of the evangeli-
cal movement. 

NEW DIRECTIONS IN NARRATIVE HISTORY 

Cloth   2013   448 pp.   23 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18290-3  

The Great Agnostic
Robert Ingersoll and American Freethought

SUSAN JACOBY

In this thought-provoking biography, 
the author of Freethinkers: A History of 
American Secularism restores Ingersoll to 
his rightful place in the American secular 
tradition and demonstrates why his argu-
ments matter today more than ever. 

Paper   2014   256 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20578-7  

Recent & Classic Titles

& = recommended for course use

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$45.00

$40.00

       

$50.00

       

$28.00

$40.00

$45.00

$15.00

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   17 10/30/2015   11:30:04 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205602
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205602
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300176704
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300176704
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300100129
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300172416
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300172416
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204230
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300182903
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300182903
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205787
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300204230


18 Religion in America

Recent & Classic Titles Recent & Classic Titles

American Zion
The Old Testament as a Political Text from the 

Revolution to the Civil War

ERAN SHALEV

This original book examines the wide-
spread notion in America’s early decades 
that the United States was a second or 
new Israel, an idea that powerfully influ-
enced nationalism, politics, and culture. 

Paper   2014   256 pp.   

978-0-300-20590-9  

       Radiant Truths
Essential Dispatches, Reports, Confessions, and 

Other Essays on American Belief

EDITED AND INTRODUCED BY JEFF SHARLET

This evocative collection of writings 
includes some of the best creative nonfic-
tion ever written on religion in America. 
Spanning the Civil War era to our own, the 
contributors explore various ways of writ-
ing about belief, of documenting “things 
unseen.” 

Paper   2015   424 pp.   

978-0-300-21268-6   

Cloth   2014   424 pp.  

978-0-300-16921-8   

       The Book of Mormon
The Earliest Text

EDITED BY ROYAL SKOUSEN;  

TRANSLATED BY JOSEPH SMITH

As the most accurate and readable  
version of the Book of Mormon ever  
published, Royal Skousen’s corrected  
text represents a work of remarkable 
dedication and a landmark in American 
religious scholarship.  

Cloth   2009   848 pp.   

978-0-300-14218-1  

       The Sermons of Jonathan Edwards
A Reader

JONATHAN EDWARDS; EDITED BY WILSON H. 

KIMNACH, KENNETH P. MINKEMA, AND DOUGLAS A. 

SWEENEY

Jonathan Edwards, one of the great  
thinkers in the history of American religion, 
was first and foremost a preacher and  
pastor. This collection of fifteen sermons, 
four of which have never before been 
published, represents the major themes of 
Edwards’ preaching and reflects the stages 
of a life dedicated to experiencing and 
understanding spiritual truth. 

Paper   1999   336 pp.    

978-0-300-07768-1  

       A Jonathan Edwards Reader
JONATHAN EDWARDS; EDITED BY JOHN E. SMITH, 

HARRY S. STOUT, AND KENNETH P. MINKEMA

Prepared by editors of the distinguished 
series The Works of Jonathan Edwards, this 
authoritative anthology includes selected 
treatises, sermons, and autobiographical 
material by early America’s greatest  
theologian and philosopher. 

Paper   2003   384 pp.  

978-0-300-09838-9  

George Whitefield
America’s Spiritual Founding Father

THOMAS S. KIDD

Thomas Kidd’s fascinating new biogra-
phy explores the extraordinary career of 
evangelical preacher George Whitefield, 
trailblazer of the Great Awakening, the 
most controversial and influential religious 
leader of the late-colonial era, and the  
most famous man in America in the years 
preceding the Revolutionary War. 

Cloth   2014   344 pp.   13 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18162-3  

       The Madonna of 115th Street
Faith and Community in Italian Harlem,  

1880-1950, Third Edition

ROBERT A. ORSI

A twenty-fifth anniversary edition of  
Robert A. Orsi’s classic study of popular 
religion in Italian Harlem. In a new preface, 
Orsi discusses significant shifts in the field 
of religious history and calls for new ways 
of empirically studying divine presences in 
human life. 

Paper   2010   360 pp.   19 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-15752-9  

& = recommended for course use

&

&

&

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$28.00

       

$20.00 

$30.00 

       

$40.00

       

$30.00

       

$16.95

$40.00

       

$24.00

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   18 10/30/2015   11:30:05 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300077681
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300098389
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300181623
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300181623
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300157529
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300157529
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205909
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205909
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212686
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212686
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300142181
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300142181


19Buddhism & Hinduism

New

After Buddhism
Rethinking the Dharma for a Secular Age

STEPHEN BATCHELOR

In this provocative book, a world-re-
nowned Buddhist teacher reexamines the 
earliest Buddhist texts to show what was 
and remains so startling about the Bud-
dha’s vision of human flourishing. 

Cloth   2015   400 pp.  

978-0-300-20518-3  

       The Spirit of Tibetan Buddhism
SAM VAN SCHAIK

Offering an accessible and authoritative 
introduction to a tradition followed by ten 
to twenty million adherents worldwide, a 
leading expert translates, introduces, and 
examines Tibetan Buddhism’s key texts 
from its origins in the eighth century to 
teachings practiced today. 

Available in May 2016 

THE SPIRIT OF ... 

Paper   2016   224 pp.  

978-0-300-19875-1  

A Restatement of Religion
Swami Vivekananda and the Making of Hindu 

Nationalism

JYOTIRMAYA SHARMA

This comprehensive history of Hindu-
ism and the rise of Hindutva, the Hindu 
nationalist movement, offers a fascinating 
reappraisal of Swami Vivekananda, one of 
India’s most controversial religious figures, 
and examines the spiritual vision that 
transformed a faith and helped establish a 
national identity. 

Cloth   2013   336 pp 

978-0-300-19740-2  

The Spirit of Buddhist Meditation
SARAH SHAW

Is it possible to capture the spirit of Bud-
dhist meditation, which depends so much 
upon silence and unspoken wisdom? This 
book explores a wide range of early Bud-
dhist writings that illuminate the practice 
of meditation and provide practical tips 
and advice. 

THE SPIRIT OF ... 

Paper   2014   280 pp.    

978-0-300-19876-8  

       The Spirit of the Buddha
MARTINE BATCHELOR

Internationally recognized Buddhist 
teacher Martine Batchelor presents the 
basic tenets and teachings of the Buddha 
through a selection of essential texts 
from the Pali canon, the earliest Buddhist 
scriptures. 

THE SPIRIT OF ... 

INTERNATIONAL SACRED LITERATURE TRUST 

Paper   2010   192 pp.  

978-0-300-16407-7  

The Words of My Perfect Teacher
A Complete Translation of a Classic 

Introduction to Tibetan Buddhism

PATRUL RINPOCHE; FOREWORD BY HIS HOLINESS 

THE DALAI LAMA

This best-loved introduction to the foun-
dations of Tibetan Buddhism provides a 
detailed guide to the methods by which 
an ordinary person can transform his or 
her consciousness and set off on the path 
to Buddhahood, the state of awakening 

       Meeting God
Elements of Hindu Devotion

TEXT AND PHOTOGRAPHS BY STEPHEN P. HUYLER; 

FOREWORD BY THOMAS MOORE

This beautiful book is the first to enable 
Western readers to witness devotional 
practices of the Hindu people. Hundreds 
of arresting photographs document the 
spirituality of common men and women 
in India, while definitions, descriptions, 
and captivating stories reveal the wide 
scope of their beliefs and practices.  

Paper   2002   268 pp.   158 color illus. 

978-0-300-08905-9  

Recent & Classic Titles

Recent & Classic Titles

&

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$28.50

       

$18.00

$85.00

$18.00

       

$15.00

and freedom.  
SACRED LITERATURE TRUST SERIES 

INTERNATIONAL SACRED LITERATURE TRUST 

Paper   2010    512 pp.    

978-0-300-16532-6  $37.50

       

$29.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   19 10/30/2015   11:30:06 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205183
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205183
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198751
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197402
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197402
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198768
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300164077
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300164077
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300165326
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=978030089059
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300198768
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300089059


20 Islam

New Recent & Classic Titles

Islamism
What it Means for the Middle East and the 

World

TAREK OSMAN

In this provocative, vitally important work, 
Egyptian political economist Tarek Osman 
examines the political, social, and cultural 
battle currently raging throughout the 
Middle East, offering an insightful analysis 
of Islamist movements in the region and 
what their thinking, operations, and 
future portends for the region and the 
Western world. 

Cloth   2016   336 pp.  

978-0-300-19772-3   

Hospitality and Islam
Welcoming in God’s Name

MONA SIDDIQUI

Bringing together ideas from classical 
Islamic thought, Western philosophies, 
and modern ethics, an author noted 
for her work on interfaith and intercul-
tural dialogue offers a groundbreaking 
examination of hospitality and its crucial 
importance both within Islam and beyond. 

Cloth   2015   288 pp.  

978-0-300-21186-3  

       Islam
A Thousand Years of Faith and Power

JONATHAN BLOOM AND SHEILA BLAIR

This engrossing book explores the first 
millennium of Islamic culture, shatter-
ing stereotypes and enlightening readers 
about the events and achievements 
that have shaped contemporary Islamic 
civilization. A wonderful introduction to 
the rich history of the Muslim people, 
the volume proceeds from Muhammad’s 
seventh-century revelations to the great 
Ottoman, Satavid, and Mughal empires 
and concludes with a brief epilogue en-
compassing the twentieth century.  

Paper   2002   304 pp.   4 b/w + 50 color illus. 

978-0-300-09422-0  

       A Quiet Revolution
The Veil’s Resurgence, from the Middle East to 

America

LEILA AHMED

This probing study of the veil’s recent 
return—from one of the world’s foremost 
authorities on Muslim women—reaches 
surprising conclusions about contempo-
rary Islam’s place in the West today. 
Paper   2012   360 pp.   

978-0-300-18143-2   

       Women and Gender in Islam
Historical Roots of a Modern Debate

LEILA AHMED

Leila Ahmed adds a new perspective to the 
current debate about women and Islam 
by tracing what Islamic texts throughout 
history have had to say about women 
and gender. Using the analytical tools 
of contemporary gender studies, Ahmed 
surveys Islamic discourse on women and 
places debates in their social and histori-
cal context, focusing on Arabia during the 
period in which Islam was founded, Iraq 
during the classical age, and Egypt during 
the modern era.  

Paper   1993   304 pp.   

978-0-300-05583-2  

The Clerics of Islam
Religious Authority and Political Power in 

Saudi Arabia

NABIL MOULINE; TRANSLATED BY ETHAN S. RUNDELL

The first in-depth study of the Wahhabi 
movement in Saudi Arabia from its found-
ing to the modern day, Nabil Mouline’s 
groundbreaking work explores the 
ideas and legacy of Muhammad b. ‘Abd 
al-Wahhab and the worldwide spread of 
Salafist Islam. 

Cloth   2014   344 pp.   20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17890-6   

Recent & Classic Titles

& = recommended for course use

&

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$35.00 

$38.00

       

$16.95

       

$22.00 

       

$28.00

$65.00 

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   20 10/30/2015   11:30:07 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197723
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300211863
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300094220
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300094220
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300181432
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300181432
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300055832
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300055832
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178906
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178906
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300211863


21Judaism

New

       Salvaged Pages
Young Writers’ Diaries of the Holocaust, 

Second Edition

ALEXANDRA ZAPRUDER

The revised second edition of the National 
Jewish Book Award–winning collection 
of diary excerpts preserves the impres-
sions, emotions, and eyewitness reportage 
of young refugees and prisoners of the 
ghetto. An enhanced e-book featur-
ing glossary terms, photographs, maps, 
survivor testimony, and the author’s video 
commentary is also available. 

Paper   2015   536 pp.   

978-0-300-20599-2   

  

New in paper
       The Archaeology of Jerusalem
From the Origins to the Ottomans

KATHARINA GALOR AND HANSWULF BLOEDHORN

This sweeping history surveys nearly four 
thousand years of human settlement and 
building activity in Jerusalem. 

Paper   2015   368 pp.   20 color + 185 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21662-2   

Cloth   2013   368 pp.   20 color + 185 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11195-8  

Kabbalah
A Neurocognitive Approach to Mystical Experiences

SHAHAR ARZY AND MOSHE IDEL

An eminent scholar of Jewish mysticism 
and a respected cognitive neuroscientist 
attempt to decode the brain mechanisms 
employed by Jewish mystics to induce 
their ecstatic spiritual experiences. 

Cloth   2015   216 pp.   10 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-15236-4  

The Geonim of Babylonia and 
the Shaping of Medieval Jewish 
Culture
ROBERT BRODY

This book—the only survey in English of 
the crucial Geonic period—focuses on 
the cultural and historical milieu of the 
Geonim as well as their intellectual and 
literary creativity. 

Paper   2013   416 pp.   

978-0-300-18932-2  

       The Poetry of Kabbalah
Mystical Verse from the Jewish Tradition

TRANSLATED AND ANNOTATED BY PETER COLE;  

CO-EDITED AND WITH AN AFTERWORD BY  

AMINADAV DYKMAN

MacArthur Fellow and acclaimed translator 
Peter Cole presents the first English-language 
collection of poems from the Kabbalistic 
tradition. These otherworldly poems span 
three continents and more than 1,500 years 
of Jewish mystical tradition. 

THE MARGELLOS WORLD REPUBLIC OF LETTERS 

PB-with Flaps   2014   544 pp.   

978-0-300-20569-5  

A World Without Jews
The Nazi Imagination from Persecution to 

Genocide

ALON CONFINO

Tracing the stories the Nazis told themselves 
about their past and destiny, Confino pro-
poses a penetrating new assessment of the 
Holocaust, showing how a world without 
Jews was conceivable and imaginable before 
and during the war. 

Paper   2015   304 pp.   32 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21251-8   

Cloth   2014   304 pp.   32 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18854-7  

Roads Taken
The Great Jewish Migrations to the New World 

and the Peddlers Who Forged the Way

HASIA R. DINER

This compelling book is the first to tell the 
story of the humble peddler and his power-
ful influence on Jewish history and on the 
histories of the lands to which he traveled. 

Cloth   2015   280 pp.   18 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17864-7  

       Radical Judaism
Rethinking God and Tradition

ARTHUR GREEN

How do we articulate a religious vision that 
embraces evolution and human authorship 
of Scripture? Drawing on the Jewish mystical 
traditions of Kabbalah and Hasidism, Arthur 
Green argues that a neomystical perspective 
can help us to reframe these realities, so 
they may yet be viewed as dwelling places 
of the sacred.   

THE FRANZ ROSENZWEIG LECTURE SERIES 

Paper   2010   208 pp.   

978-0-300-15232-6  

Recent & Classic Titles

Recent & Classic Titles

&

&

& &

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

       

$27.00 

e-Book - enhanced   2015   

978-0-300-20602-9  $27.00

       

$35.00 

$85.00

$50.00

$50.00

       

$20.00

$20.00 

$30.00

$35.00

       

$32.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   21 10/30/2015   11:30:08 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205992
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205992
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216622
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216622
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300152364
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300152364
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300189322
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205695
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212518
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300212518
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178647
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300152326
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300178647


22 Judaism

Recent & Classic Titles Recent & Classic Titles

       Israel
An Introduction

BARRY RUBIN

In this uniquely wide-ranging portrait of 
Israel, students and general readers will 
find accurate information on such impor-
tant topics as its history, land and people, 
politics, society, economics, and culture. 

Paper   2012   352 pp.   86 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-16230-1  

       American Judaism
A History

JONATHAN D. SARNA

This magisterial work traces American 
Judaism from its origins in the colonial era 
through the present day, Jonathan Sarna 
explores how Judaism adapted in this new 
context, how American culture affected 
Jewish religion and culture, and how 
American Jews shaped their own commu-
nities and faith in the new world. 
Winner of the 2004 National Jewish Book Award;  

Co-winner of the American Jewish Historical 

Society’s Saul Viener Prize, 2003-2004

Paper   2005   512 pp.   43 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-10976-4  

The Jews of Boston
EDITED BY JONATHAN D. SARNA, ELLEN SMITH, AND 

SCOTT-MARTIN KOSOFSKY

This stunning work combines illuminating 
essays by distinguished Jewish historians 
with 110 rare photographs to trace the 
community from its tentative beginnings 
in colonial Boston through its emergence 
in the twentieth century as one of the 
most influential and successful Jewish 
communities in America.  

PUBLISHED IN COLLABORATION WITH THE COMBINED JEWISH 

PHILANTHROPIES OF BOSTON 

Paper   2005   384 pp.   110 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-10787-6  

The Genius
Elijah of Vilna and the Making of Modern 

Judaism

ELIYAHU STERN

This book offers a new narrative of 
modern Jewish history based on the life 
and legacy of the most influential modern 
rabbinic figure, the eighteenth-century 
rabbi Elijah ben Solomon, known as the 
Vilna Gaon. 

Paper   2014   336 pp.   

978-0-300-20592-3  

The Music Libel Against the Jews
RUTH HACOHEN

Ruth HaCohen focuses her study on a 
“musical libel”—a variation on the Passion 
story that recurs in various forms and 
cultures in which an innocent Christian 
boy is killed by a Jew in order to silence his 
“harmonious musicality.” 

Paper   2013   532 pp.   80 b/w + 9 color illus. 

978-0-300-19477-7  

Babel in Zion
Jews, Nationalism, and Language Diversity in 

Palestine, 1920–1948

LIORA R. HALPERIN

This absorbing study of language politics 
and language encounters in the Jewish 
community of Palestine after World War 
I is a fascinating tale of shifting power 
relationships, both locally and globally, 
as the Zionist community, faced with the 
limitations of its hegemony in an intercon-
nected world, was compelled to modify 
the dictates of Hebrew exclusivity. 

Cloth   2014   328 pp.   7 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19748-8  

Visual Judaism in Late Antiquity
Historical Contexts of Jewish Art

LEE I. LEVINE

This masterful survey of Jewish visual 
culture in the Late Roman and Byzantine 
eras examines two thousand years of 
archaeological and artistic material, show-
ing how Jewish artistic creativity surfaced 
in Late Antiquity under new cultural and 
historical circumstances. 

Cloth   2013   592 pp.   128 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-10089-1  

Tainted Glory in Handel’s Messiah
The Unsettling History of the World’s Most 

Beloved Choral Work

MICHAEL MARISSEN

In this eye-opening reexamination of 
Handel’s beloved religious oratorio the 
Messiah, respected scholar Michael Maris-
sen uncovers a shocking and powerful 
message of anti-Judaism buried within 
the musical masterwork’s joyous celebra-
tion of the divinity of Jesus Christ. 

Cloth   2014   232 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19458-6   

& = recommended for course use

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

       

$38.00

       

$23.00

$34.95

$30.00

$50.00

$40.00

$50.00

$40.00 

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   22 10/30/2015   11:30:09 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300194777
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300194777
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300197488
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300100891
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300100891
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300194586
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300162301
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300162301
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300109764
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300107876
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300107876
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205923
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300205923


23Jewish Lives

New

Disraeli
The Novel Politician

DAVID CESARANI

David Cesarani draws a new portrait 
of one of Europe’s leading nineteenth-
century statesmen, a complicated, driven, 
opportunistic man. While acknowledg-
ing that Disraeli never denied his Jewish 
lineage, boasted of Jewish achievements, 
and argued for Jewish civil rights while 
serving as MP, Cesarani challenges the 
assumption that Disraeli truly cared about 
Jewish issues. 

Available in April 2016 

Cloth   2016   288 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-13751-4  

Jabotinsky
A Life

HILLEL HALKIN

This insightful biography of the contro-
versial, fervent Zionist leader of the 1920s 
and ‘30s sets aside stereotypes that have 
miscast him and reveals the full extent 
of his gifts, achievements, failures, and 
perplexing contradictions. 

Cloth   2014   256 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-13662-3  

Primo Levi
The Matter of a Life

BEREL LANG

This groundbreaking biography investi-
gates the intersection of Levi’s work as a 
chemist and as a writer, shining new light 
on Levi’s literary and intellectual accom-
plishments as well as on his importance as 
a Holocaust writer and witness. 
Cloth   2013   192 pp.   7 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-13723-1  

Rav Kook
Mystic in a Time of Revolution

YEHUDAH MIRSKY

This insightful biography of Abraham 
Isaac Kook, the first chief rabbi of Jewish 
Palestine and the founding theologian of 
religious Zionism, recounts the extraor-
dinary events of his life and examines his 
teachings and complicated legacy.  

Cloth   2014   288 pp.   8 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-16424-4  

David
The Divided Heart

DAVID WOLPE

David Wolpe, “the most influential rabbi 
in America” (Newsweek), offers a fresh and 
fascinating appraisal of the biblical David—
warrior, king, poet, deceiver, adulterer—in 
an attempt to unravel the mysteries of the 
Bible’s most enigmatic, contradictory, and 
deeply flawed personage. 

Cloth   2014   176 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18878-3  

Jacob
Unexpected Patriarch

YAIR ZAKOVITCH; TRANSLATED BY VALERIE ZAKOVITCH

A powerful hero of the Bible, Jacob is also 
one of its most puzzling figures. This book 
explores the recesses of literary history to 
discover how and why the biblical writers 
shaped and reshaped Jacob’s life story. 

Cloth   2012   216 pp.   1 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-14426-0  

Ben-Gurion
Father of Modern Israel

ANITA SHAPIRA

In this new biography of David Ben-Gurion, 
the founder of modern Israel, Israeli 
historian Anita Shapira offers powerful 
insights into the private persona of one of 
the twentieth century’s most influential 
historical figures, revealing the flesh-and-
blood man inside the icon who brought the 
Zionist dream to full fruition. 

Cloth   2014   288 pp.   21 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18045-9  

Recent & Classic Titles

Recent & Classic Titles

For a full listing of titles in  
the Jewish Lives Series, go to  
www.jewishlives.org

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$25.00

$29.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   23 10/30/2015   11:30:10 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300137514
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300137514
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300136623
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300137231
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300164244
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300164244
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188783
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188783
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300144260
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180459
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180459
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300144260


24 Science & Religion

New in paper Recent & Classic Titles

World Religions

       The Message and the Book
Sacred Texts of the World’s Religions

JOHN BOWKER

This magisterial guide introduces the 
great faiths of the world through their 
most important writings. Surveying 400 
key religious books, the author engagingly 
discusses the content, core tenets, and 
significance of each. 

Paper   2013   416 pp.   37 color illus. 

978-0-300-19233-9   

Cloth   2012   416 pp.   37 color illus. 

978-0-300-17929-3  

Sensational Religion
Sensory Cultures in Material Practice

EDITED BY SALLY M. PROMEY

This groundbreaking volume on religion 
and the senses sets the standard in an 
emerging field of study, illuminating an 
interlocking set of concerns involving 
religion, sensation, and materiality. 

Cloth   2014   720 pp.   81 b/w + 103 color illus. 

978-0-300-18735-9  

The Paradox of Liberation
Secular Revolutions and Religious  

Counterrevolutions

MICHAEL WALZER

In this thought-provoking reflection on 
religion and politics, eminent political 
theorist Michael Walzer examines the 
recent histories of India, Israel, and Algeria 
to explore why successful secular national 
liberation movements are so often chal-
lenged by militant religious revivals. 

Cloth   2015   192 pp.   

978-0-300-18780-9  

Voyaging in Strange Seas
The Great Revolution in Science

DAVID KNIGHT

This landmark history takes us along on 
the great voyage of discovery that ushered 
in the modern age. Ideas, experiments, 
characters, conflicts, and achievements—all 
come to life in this account of the rise of 
science and how it changed the world. 

Cloth   2014   344 pp.   55 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17379-6  

       Belief in God in an Age of Science
JOHN POLKINGHORNE

John Polkinghorne brings unique qualifica-
tions to his exploration of the possibilities 
of believing in God in an age of science: 
he is internationally known as a theoreti-
cal physicist and as a theologian. In this 
thought-provoking book, Polkinghorne 
focuses on the collegiality between science 
and theology, contending that the inquiries 
of these “intellectual cousins” are parallel. 

THE TERRY LECTURES SERIES 

Paper   2003   258 pp.  

978-0-300-09949-2  

       Journey of the Universe
BRIAN THOMAS SWIMME AND MARY EVELYN TUCKER

This exhilarating book explores the history 
of the universe from diverse perspectives—
the sciences and the humanities—and 
offers a profoundly hopeful view of human-
kind’s opportunity to create a vibrant future 
for Earth and all its inhabitants. 

Paper   2014   192 pp.   

978-0-300-20943-3   

Cloth   2011   192 pp.  

978-0-300-17190-7  

Private Doubt, Public Dilemma
Religion and Science since Jefferson and Darwin

KEITH THOMSON

This thoughtful book looks first at the  
troubled relations between science and 
religion through the lens of Jefferson’s 
and Darwin’s writings, then proposes how 
scientists and religious thinkers today can 
become colleagues rather than adversaries. 

THE TERRY LECTURES SERIES 

Cloth   2015   224 pp.  

978-0-300-20367-7 & = recommended for course use

&

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

       

$25.00 

$30.00

$40.00

$26.00

$35.00

       

$9.95

       

$15.00 

$27.00

$30.00

Our e-book editions are available 
from most major e-book stores, 
including the Amazon Kindle 
store, B&N’s Nook store, Google 
editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   24 10/30/2015   11:30:11 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192339
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300192339
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300187359
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300187359
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300187809
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300173796
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300173796
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300099492
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209433
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209433
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203677
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300203677


25Also of Interest

New New in paper

Eternity’s Sunrise
The Imaginative World of William Blake

LEO DAMROSCH

Acclaimed biographer Leo Damrosch 
draws extensively on Blake’s poems, his 
paintings, and his etchings and engrav-
ings to offer this generously illustrated 
account of Blake the man and his vision of 
our world. 

Cloth   2015   344 pp.   40 color + 56 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20067-6  

The Strait Gate
Thresholds and Power in Western History

DANIEL JÜTTE

Exploring a chapter in the cultural history 
of the West not yet probed, The Strait Gate 
demonstrates how doors, gates, and  
related technologies such as the key and 
the lock have shaped the way we perceive 
and navigate the domestic and urban 
spaces that surround us. 

Cloth   2015   384 pp.   37 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21108-5  

The Age of Secrecy
Jews, Christians, and the Economy of Secrets, 

1400–1800

DANIEL JÜTTE; TRANSLATED BY JEREMIAH RIEMER

This fascinating “history of secrecy” in pre-
modern Europe explores the widespread 
reverence for arcane knowledge and 
the secret sciences such as alchemy and 
cryptography from the Renaissance to the 
Enlightenment, and how this “economy 
of secrets” created a complex, some-
times perilous space for mutual contact 
between Jews and Christians. 

Cloth   2015   448 pp.   

978-0-300-19098-4  

       Before the Door of God
An Anthology of Devotional Poetry

EDITED BY JAY HOPLER AND KIMBERLY JOHNSON

This wide-ranging anthology traces the 
history of devotional poetry in the English 
tradition and offers a diverse and compel-
ling selection of works that wrestle—
sometimes in praise, sometimes more 
conflictedly—with a higher power. 

Paper   2015   464 pp.   2 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21675-2  

Cloth   2013   464 pp.   2 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17520-2  

&

Speed Limits
Where Time Went and Why We Have So Little 

Left

MARK C. TAYLOR

A leading thinker considers how “faster” 
has become synonymous with “better” 
and assesses the dangers of our hurried 
times. Calling for a transformation of val-
ues, he shows how we can regain control 
and create a more patient, deliberative, 
and sustainable world. 

Paper   2015   408 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21679-0  

Cloth   2014   408 pp.   24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20647-0  

       Stay
A History of Suicide and the Arguments 

Against It

JENNIFER MICHAEL HECHT

How can we forestall the rising tide of sui-
cides in the United States and worldwide? 
In this invaluable book, the author combs 
through the history of suicide to recover 
the most powerful arguments against the 
irretrievable act. 

Paper   2015   280 pp.   

978-0-300-20936-5  

       Death
SHELLY KAGAN

What am I to make of the fact that I am 
going to die? In this thought-provoking 
book, philosopher Shelly Kagan confronts 
myriad questions relating to our mortality 
and invites readers to reconsider what 
they think they know about death. 

THE OPEN YALE COURSES SERIES 

Paper   2012   392 pp.   32 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18084-8  

Philosophy of Dreams
CHRISTOPH TÜRCKE; TRANSLATED BY SUSAN H. 

GILLESPIE

Christophe Türcke refutes Sigmund Freud’s 
philosophy of the dream, suggesting that 
modern technology is breaking down 
the barriers between dreams and waking 
consciousness and returning human 
mental states to those of our prehistoric 
ancestors. 

Cloth   2013   304 pp.  

978-0-300-18840-0  

New in paper

Recent & Classic Titles

&

&

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com 1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

$30.00

$40.00

$40.00

       

$22.00 

$35.00 

$22.00 

$28.50

       

$16.00

       

$18.00

$30.00

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   25 10/30/2015   11:30:12 AM

http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300200676
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300200676
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300211085
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300190984
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216752
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216752
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216790
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300216790
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209365
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300209365
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300180848
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188400
http://www.yalebooks.com/yupbooks/book.asp?isbn=9780300188400


26 Author Index

AHLSTROM, 17

AHMED, 20

AHNERT, 4

ANCHOR YALE BIBLE  
    DICTIONARY, 15

ANDERSON, 7

AQUINAS, 10

ARZY & IDEL, 21

BADEN, 14

BATCHELOR, M., 19

BATCHELOR, S., 19

BERCOVITCH, 17

BERRY, 17

BLOOM & BLAIR, 20

BOWKER, 24

BREKUS, 17

BRODY, 21

BROWN, 13

CALDERISI, 3

CARMICHAEL, 16

CARR, 16

CESARARNI, 23

CHARLESWORTH, 14

COHN, 7

COLE & DYKMAN, 21

CONCANNON, 8

CONFINO, 21

COOGAN, 16

DAMROSCH, 25

DAVIS, 8

DAWSON, 3

DEWEY, 11

DINER, 21

DORRIEN, 17

DOZEMAN, 13

DUFFY, 4

EBEL, 17

EDWARDS, 18

EIRE, 3

EVERETT, 5

FLASCH, 3

FREDRIKSEN, 8

FREEMAN, C., 5, 8

GALOR &  
    BLOEDHORN, 21

GARRETT, 14

GEFFERT & STAVROU, 3

GILSON, 11

GORDON, 5

GREEN, 21

HACOHEN, 22

HAHN, 14

HALKIN, 23

HALPERIN, 22

HAMBURG, 3

HAMORI, 14

HARRIS, 7

HART, D., 11

HART, D.G., 5

HAYES, 16

HECHT, 25

HEMPTON, 5

HENDRIX, 3

HICK, 12

HOLTON, 10

HOPLER &  
    JOHNSON, 25

HUTTON, 8

HUYLER, 19

JACOBSEN, 8

JACOBY, 17

JENNINGS, 12

JOHNSON, 15

JÜTTE, 25

KAGAN, 25

KAMEN, 5

KAPLAN, 5

KIDD, 18

KITCHER, 11

KNIGHT, 24

KOESTER, 13

LANG, 23

LEVENSON, 12

LEVINE, 22

LIM, 15

MACMULLEN, 9

MADIGAN, 4

MARISSEN, 22

MARQUIS, 8

MARTIN, 16

MEEKS, 9

MEIER, 14

MEYERS, E., &  
    CHANCEY, 15

MEYERS, R., 11

MIRSKY, 23

MORE, 5

MOSS, 15

MOULINE, 20

NIDITCH, 13

NIEBUHR, 12

NONGBRI, 11

OLDS, 6

ORSI, 18

OSMAN, 20

OZMENT, 6

PARRY, 6

PELIKAN, 9

PEPPARD, 7

POLKINGHORNE, 24

PROMEY, 24

RINPOCHE, 19

ROGERS, 9

ROWE, 7

RUBIN, 22

SARNA ET AL., 22

SARNA, 22

SASSON, 13

SATLOW, 16

SCHIPPER, 13

SCHNEIDEWIND, 15

SHALEV, 18

SHAPIRA, 23

SHARLET, 18

SHARMA, 19

SHAW, 19

SHOEMAKER, 7

SIDDIQUI, 20

SIROTA, 6

SKOUSEN, 18

SMITH, 14

SNELL, 10

SOMMER, 15

STERN, 22

SWIMME & TUCKER, 24

TAYLOR, 25

THOMSON, 24

TILLICH, 12

TREASURE, 6

TÜRCKE, 25

TURNER, 12

VAN SCHAIK, 19

VAUCHEZ, 6

VERMES, 10

VOLF, 10

WALZER, 16, 24

WHITMAN, 4

WILKEN, 6, 10

WINROTH, 6

WISE, 15

WOLPE, 23

ZACOVITCH, 23

ZAPRUDER, 21

ZEVIT, 16

Our e-book editions are available from most major e-book stores, including the Amazon 
Kindle store, B&N’s Nook store, Google editions, Kobo, and Sony

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   26 10/30/2015   11:30:12 AM



Religion Order Form

Please send me the following:                   

Qty.         Author/Title               ISBN          Price               Amount

Address all orders to: TriLiteral, 100 Maple Ridge 
Drive, Cumberland, RI  02864

Prices and publication dates are subject to 
change without notice.

Subtotal

sales tax (see left)

6% G.S.T. (Canadian residents)

Postage & Handling 
($5.00 first book; $1.00 each add’l book)

Total Enclosed

Order toll-free: Phone: 1-800-405-1619 or Fax: 1-800-406-9145. (Credit card orders only.) 

To order by mail: Mail orders must be submitted on or attached to this form. MasterCard, VISA, 
American Express and checks are accepted. Make checks payable to TriLiteral (TriLiteral handles 
fulfillment and customer service for Yale University Press). 

To order online:  Go to yalebooks.com and browse for books by subject. You can add directly to the 
cart from any book’s homepage.

Catalogue expiration date:  March 31, 2017.

Instructors: 
To order examination copies of  
books in this catalogue or other  
Yale University Press titles, go to  
yalebooks.com/exam.

Ship to (please print):

Name

Address

  
 check enclosed

 paying by credit card

credit card #

Expiration date

Phone number

Signature

Sales Tax applies to the following states:  CA, CO, CT, DC, 
FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MD, MA, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, 
RI, TX, VA, WA, WI

Religion Order Form

Please allow 2-3 weeks for shipping.  
Prices and publication dates are subject to change.

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   27 10/30/2015   11:30:12 AM



R
EL

IG
IO

N
 fr

om
 Y

A
LE

Ta
b

le
 o

f 
C

on
te

n
ts

h
is

to
ry

 o
f c

h
r

is
ti

a
n

it
y.

...
...

...
.3

-6

a
n

c
ie

n
t 

re
li

g
io

n
 &

  
ea

r
ly

 c
h

r
is

ti
a

n
it

y…
…

...
...

...
..7

-1
0

re
li

g
io

u
s t

h
o

u
g

h
t.

...
...

...
..1

0-
12

th
e 

a
n

c
h

o
r 

ya
le

 b
ib

le
  

c
o

m
m

en
ta

r
ie

s.
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
.1

3

th
e 

a
n

c
h

o
r 

ya
le

 b
ib

le
  

re
fe

r
en

c
e 

li
b

ra
ry

...
...

...
...

...
13

-1
5

th
e 

b
ib

le
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.1
6

re
li

g
io

n
 in

 a
m

er
ic

a
...

...
...

.1
7-

18

b
u

d
d

h
is

m
 &

 h
in

d
u

is
m

…
...

...
..1

9

is
la

m
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

20

Ju
d

a
is

m
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..2
1-

22

Je
w

is
h

 l
iv

es
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.2
3

w
o

r
ld

 r
el

ig
io

n
s.

...
...

...
...

...
...

.2
4

sc
ie

n
c

e 
&

 r
el

ig
io

n
...

...
...

...
...

.2
4

a
ls

o
 o

f i
n

te
r

es
t…

…
...

...
...

...
...

25

Ya
le

Ya
le

 U
ni

ve
rs

it
y 

Pr
es

s 
PO

 B
ox

 2
09

04
0 

N
ew

 H
av

en
, C

T
 0

65
20

-9
04

0

20
16

  

Religion2016LayersFinalNoDisc.indd   28 10/30/2015   11:30:12 AM


	14082-8



